

House \_\_\_\_\_ Amendment NO. \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

Peter Merideth \_\_\_\_\_ 80

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 3, Page 12, Section 3.140, Line 7 by:
- 2
- 3 deleting "10,489,991" and inserting "13,241,668";
- 4
- 5 Further amend said bill, Page 13. Section 3.145, Line 6 by deleting "536,217" and inserting
- 6 "680,105";
- 7
- 8 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.150, Line 6, by deleting "6,050,959" and inserting
- 9 "11,313,246";
- 10
- 11 Further amend said bill, Page 14, Section 3.155, Line 6 by deleting "4,935,757" and inserting
- 12 "9,298,474";
- 13
- 14 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.160, Line 5 by deleting "9,670,119" and inserting
- 15 "18,608,757";
- 16
- 17 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.165, Line 5 by deleting "1,814,072" and inserting
- 18 "3,486,433";
- 19
- 20 Further amend said bill, Page 15, Section 3.170, Line 5 by deleting "4,576,165" and inserting
- 21 "8,537,679";
- 22
- 23 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.175, Line 6 by deleting "3,342,740" and inserting
- 24 "6,308,254";
- 25
- 26 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.180, Line 6 by deleting "2,431,511" and inserting
- 27 "4,900,058";
- 28
- 29 Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 3.185, Line 6 by deleting "2,394,327" and inserting
- 30 "2,394,327";
- 31
- 32 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.190, Line 5 by deleting "1,148,979" and inserting
- 33 "2,143,749";
- 34
- 35 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.195, Line 5 by deleting "46,842,748" and inserting
- 36 "86,423,989";

Action Taken \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_

1

2 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.